
SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed Tenders are 

PWD. Konkan Railway, MJP or who have carrica o 

A-I Agreement form from contractors registered 
With 

Who have carried out similar works in this University 
and 

possessing PAN (Perma 
Ount Number) and G.S.T No. for carry ing out below 

mentioned 

Works. 

Dlank tender forms shall l be issued by online payment through SBI collect on working 

days from 06/07/2022 to 13/07/2022 up to 3.00 pm 

O receipt of completed tender form is 13/07/2022 up to 5.00 p.m. Ine tCideid 

wIll be opened on 14/07/2022 up to 12.30 pm, if possible. 

E Teect any or all tenders is reserved by the Registrar. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

lechnological University, Lonere, without assigning any reason thereor. 

Cost of Blank Tender 

Sr 
Amount Put to 

Name of Work Form Tender No. 

Partition work for Abhilekh 100.00 
01 Kaksh under staircase in front 1,10,098.00 

Registrar office. 

No. : DBATUEstate/partition/Abhileak/ 10q1 

Date :0507/2022 05 JUL 2022 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to 
....For inlormation 

Finance ollicer.... ****' '******* 

..For information & necessary action University Engineer... ***'**** 

Estate OSD Civil Maintenance... ...tor intoration & necessary action 02. 

03. 
Store Section..... 

HoD IT department... 

.... For information & necessary action 

.For publishing on website 04 

05 

06. 
Notice Board. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

